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Printed Food
Inflatable Vinyl Ball

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
6FOODB
(250pcs/CS)

1+ CS $80.00

$0.32
each

6in Tootsie® Brands
Inflatable Vinyl Balls 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
TOOT1B
(250pcs/CS)

1+ CS $80.00

$0.32
each

Fruit Plush Keychain
Asst

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
RR-2443 
(12pcs/DZ)

1+ DZ $4.50

$0.38
each

Dessert Plush
Keychain Asst

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
RR-2445 
(12pcs/DZ)

1+ DZ $4.50

$0.38
each

DB62664
1 DB

DB62676
1 DB

or
DB62678

1 DB

DB10266
1 DB

ELE-349
6 PCS

ELE-350
6 PCS

TY3432
12 PCS (1 CS)

3LNN
42 PCS (1 CS)

3GFEM
1 CS

TY3487
6 PCS

SQ1162
1 BG

SQ1169
1 BG

SQ1156
1 BG TY1007

12 PCS

SQ1163
1 BG

SQ1044
1 BG

SQ1173
1 BGTY3461

12 PCS

SQ0005
4 PCS

SQ0044
4 PCS

SQ0025
4 PCS

SQ0030
4 PCS

SQ0023
4 PCS

SQ0012
4 PCS

SQ0003
4 PCS

SQ0010
4 PCS

SQ0028
4 PCS

SQ0018
4 PCS

SQ0042
4 PCS SQ0041

4 PCS

DB38600
1 DB

DB38500
1 DB

DB38500
1 DB

DB38600
1 DB

TY3433
12 PCS (1 CS)

PU1113
12 PCS

SHOP-LT
6 PCS

PU1113
12 PCS

TY3361
6 PCSTY3483

24 PCS
(1 IC)

12 per peg

TY3483
24 PCS
(1 IC)

12 per peg

SNACK2
6 BG

(3 PER BASKET)

SQ1153
1 DB

6FOODB
1 CS NV2231

1 DB
PU1116

2 DB

SL0131
1 DB

SL0010
1 IC

SQ-PEN-ICE
1 DB PU1117

2 DB

PU1118
2 DB

TOOT1B
1 CS

SNACK2
6 BG

(3 PER BASKET)

TY3435
4 PCS

TY3380
6 PCS

SQ-FR-PEN
1 DB

DB62628
1 DB

DB62638
1 DB

SP1063
1 IC

LI0156
1 CS

ELE-251
6 PCS

ELE-410 6 PCS ELE-409 6 PCS

DB62662
1 DB

DB62674
1 DB

DB62634
1 DB

DB62552
1 DB

DB62590
1 DB

RR-2443
1 DZ

RR-2445
1 DZ

LI0040
1 CS

LI0156
1 CS

ELE-250
6 PCS

6 DIFFERENT BRANDS!6 FOOD DESIGNS!
TICKET VALUE    65 TICKET VALUE    65 TICKET VALUE    80 TICKET VALUE    80

Sweet Shop
WALL SPECS

Size
8ft W x 7.5 ft H

Hardware Used
13 shelves KC30310 (24in W x 13in D)
26 shelf brackets KC01713 (12in)
2 large baskets KC03013 (24in W x 12in D x 4in H)
4 small baskets KC03007 (12in W x 12in D x 8in H)
30 pegs KC01808 (8in pegs)

54 scan hook label holders 
    KC01892 (1.25in x 3in)
18 clear ticket label holders
    KC08312 (2.5in x 1.25in)
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Snack Mix Plush

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SNACK2
(12pcs/BG)

1-49 BG $7.80
50+ BG $6.60

as low as

$0.55
each

Squishy Ice Pop
4.5in

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ1162
(12pcs/BG)

1-49 BG $9.00
50+ BG $7.80

as low as

$0.65
each

Bag of Popcorn
Erasers

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SL0131
(16pcs/DB)

1-17 DB $16.00
18+ DB $12.80

as low as

$0.80
each

World's Biggest
Candy Necklace 60g

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
DB38500
(24pcs/DB)

1-5 DB $23.17
6+ DB $20.85

as low as

$0.87
each

World's Biggest
SOUR Candy
Necklace 60g

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
DB38600
(24pcs/DB)

1-5 DB $23.17
6+ DB $20.85

as low as

$0.87
each

ICEE® Giant Gummy 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
DB62634
(12pcs/DB)

1-7 DB $11.59
8+ DB $10.43

as low as

$0.87
each

Squishy Ice Cream
Pen

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ-PEN-ICE 
(24pcs/DB)

1+ DB $21.00

$0.88
each

Ice Cream
Twist-N-Lik™
Display Box 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
DB10266
(12pcs/DB)

1-7 DB $12.00
8+ DB $10.80

as low as

$0.90
each

Crank Pop

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
DB62552
(16pcs/DB  )

1-7 DB $16.00
8+ DB $14.40

as low as

$0.90
each

King Cobra Candy

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
DB62628
(12pcs/DB)

1-7 DB $12.00
8+ DB $10.80

as low as

$0.90
each

Sweet Shots™ Toy
with Candy 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
DB62638
(12pcs/DB)

1-7 DB $12.00
8+ DB $10.80

as low as

$0.90
each

Fast Fries
Candy Spray 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
DB62662
(12pcs/DB)

1-7 DB $12.47
8+ DB $11.22

as low as

$0.94
each

Roller Ball
Dip-N-Lik®

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
DB62674
(12pcs/DB)

1-7 DB $12.47
8+ DB $11.22

as low as

$0.94
each

Squishy Fruit Pen

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ-FR-PEN 
(24pcs/DB)

1-11 DB $30.00
12+ DB $24.00

as low as

$1.00
each

Fruit Shaped
Toy Guitars 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
TY3483 1-71 EA $1.20

72+ EA $1.00

as low as

$1.00
each

Squishy Layer Cake
4in

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ1173
(12pcs/BG)

1-11 BG $15.00
12+ BG $13.20

as low as

$1.10
each

9 ICE POP
DESIGNS!

6 STYLES!

FOUR  STYLES!

TICKET VALUE   125 TICKET VALUE   150 TICKET VALUE   175 TICKET VALUE   200

TICKET VALUE   200 TICKET VALUE   200 TICKET VALUE   200 TICKET VALUE   200

TICKET VALUE   200 TICKET VALUE   200 TICKET VALUE   200 TICKET VALUE   200

TICKET VALUE   200 TICKET VALUE   200 TICKET VALUE   200 TICKET VALUE   225
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Squishy Crazy Pizza
6in

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ1163
(12pcs/BG)

1-24 BG $16.20
25+ BG $14.40

as low as

$1.20
each

Matchbox Food
Series Cars
1:64 Asst

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
LI0156
(10pcs/CS)

1+ CS $12.50

$1.25
each

Stretch and Mold
Hotdog 6in

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
NV2231
(12pcs/DB)

1-5 DB $18.00
6+ DB $15.00

as low as

$1.25
each

Jumbo Funny Fake
Picnic Food Slime
Asst 3in

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
PU1116
(12pcs/DB)

1-3 DB $16.80
4+ DB $15.00

as low as

$1.25
each

Jumbo Ice Cream
Putty Asst 3in

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
PU1117
(12pcs/DB)

1-3 DB $16.80
4+ DB $15.00

as low as

$1.25
each

Jumbo Soda Pop
Slime Asst 4.25in

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
PU1118
(12pcs/DB)

1-3 DB $16.80
4+ DB $15.00

as low as

$1.25
each

Squishy Food Mix 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ1153
(24pcs/DB)

1-11 DB $36.00
12+ DB $30.00

as low as

$1.25
each

Fast Burger
Dip-N-Lik®

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
DB62664
(12pcs/DB)

1+ DB $15.25

$1.27
each

ICEE® Giant Spray

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
DB62590
(12pcs/DB)

1-5 DB $17.64
6+ DB $15.88

as low as

$1.32
each

ICEE® Cherry
Bath Bomb 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
LI0040
(12pcs/CS)

1-2 CS $20.00
3+ CS $16.00

as low as

$1.33
each

Stretch, Squeeze
Splat Food
Assortment

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SP1063
(24pcs/IC)

1-3 IC $42.00
4+ IC $36.00

as low as

$1.50
each

Squishy Crazy
Cupcake 4in

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ1156
(12pcs/BG)

1-24 BG $21.00
25+ BG $18.00

as low as

$1.50
each

Squishy Colorful
Ice Cream Cone 8in

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ1169
(12pcs/BG)

1-15 BG $21.00
16+ BG $19.20

as low as

$1.60
each

Funky Pineapple
Squishy 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ1044
(12pcs/BG)

1-11 BG $24.00
12+ BG $20.40

as low as

$1.70
each

Jumbo Food-E-Mals

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
3GFEM
(49pcs/CS)

1+ CS $85.75

$1.75
each

Deluxe Dashin Diner
7pc Playset

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
TY1007 1-95 EA $3.00

96+ EA $1.85

as low as

$1.85
each

7 delicious designs!

4 COLORS!

3 STYLES!

3 STYLES!

TICKET VALUE   250 TICKET VALUE   250 TICKET VALUE   250 TICKET VALUE   250

TICKET VALUE   250 TICKET VALUE   250 TICKET VALUE   250 TICKET VALUE   275

TICKET VALUE   275 TICKET VALUE   275 TICKET VALUE   300 TICKET VALUE   300

TICKET VALUE   325 TICKET VALUE   350 TICKET VALUE   350 TICKET VALUE   375

800-638-6000aaglobal.com © 2020 Koko’s Confectionery & Novelty | All Rights Reserved. | © 2020 A&A Global Industries, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
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Fast Food Burger &
Fries Set
on Blister Card

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
TY3361 1-95 EA $2.20

96+ EA $1.95

as low as

$1.95
each

Tid Bits Surprise
Food Box

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SL0010 
(24pcs/IC)

1-2 IC $67.20
3+ IC $60.00

as low as

$2.50
each

Shopkins Lunch Box
Tin

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SHOP-LT 1+ EA $2.75

$2.75
each

Donut Shoppe
Playset 14pc

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
TY3461 1-47 EA $3.50

48+ EA $2.95

as low as

$2.95
each

ICEE® Candy &
Earphones 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
DB62676
(6pcs/DB)

1-7 DB $23.17
8+ DB $20.85

as low as

$3.48
each

SLUSH PUPPiE®

Candy & Earphones 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
DB62678
(12pcs/BG)

1-7 DB $23.17
8+ DB $20.85

as low as

$3.48
each

Crystal Slime Candy
Set 6 Piece 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
PU1113 1-23 EA $5.75

24+ EA $4.95

as low as

$4.95
each

Head Chef Sophie
Doll

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
TY3380 1-11 EA $5.50

12+ EA $4.95

as low as

$4.95
each

Num Noms Plush
9in-13in

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
3LNN 1-41 EA $5.95

42+ EA $5.31

as low as

$5.31
each

Pineapple
Power Bank
2200mAh

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
ELE-250 1-11 EA $6.25

12+ EA $5.80

as low as

$5.80
each

Ice Cream
Power Bank
2200mAh

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
ELE-251 1-11 EA $6.25

12+ EA $5.80

as low as

$5.80
each

Avocado Wireless
Charging Pad 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
ELE-409 1-11 EA $6.50

12+ EA $6.00

as low as

$6.00
each

Unifrap Wireless
Charging Pad

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
ELE-410 1-11 EA $6.50

12+ EA $6.00

as low as

$6.00
each

Sweet Bites Bakery 
14 pc Playset

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
TY3432 1-11 EA $7.50

12+ EA $6.50

as low as

$6.50
each

Quick Bite Delights 
18 pc Snack Food
Set

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
TY3433 1-9 EA $7.50

10+ EA $6.50

as low as

$6.50
each

8 di�erent Num Noms!

Cake Power Bank

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
ELE-349 1-11 EA $7.25

12+ EA $6.95

as low as

$6.95
each

TICKET VALUE 1400

TICKET VALUE   400 TICKET VALUE   500 TICKET VALUE   550 TICKET VALUE   600

TICKET VALUE   700 TICKET VALUE   700 TICKET VALUE 1000 TICKET VALUE 1000

TICKET VALUE 1100 TICKET VALUE 1200 TICKET VALUE 1200 TICKET VALUE 1200

TICKET VALUE 1200 TICKET VALUE 1300 TICKET VALUE 1300

800-638-6000aaglobal.com © 2020 SLUSH PUPPiE is a registered trademark of the ICEE Company, a Subsidiary of J&J Snack Foods Corp. |www.slushpuppie.com
© 2020 A&A Global Industries, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

A&A Global
Industries
A&A Global
Industries

https://www.aaglobal.com/pc_combined_results.asp?search_keyword=SWEETSHOP2020&sortby=sku~desc


Ice Pop Power Bank

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
ELE-350 1-11 EA $7.25

12+ EA $6.95

as low as

$6.95
each

Jumbo Squishy
Donut 10in

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ0003 1-11 EA $9.60

12+ EA $8.40

as low as

$8.40
each

Jumbo Squishy
Popcorn

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ0025 1-11 EA $10.50

12+ EA $9.00

as low as

$9.00
each

Tiny Chef
Kitchen Set

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
TY3435 1-11 EA $10.50

12+ EA $9.50

as low as

$9.50
each

Jumbo Squishy
Watermelon

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ0010 1-11 EA $11.50

12+ EA $9.60

as low as

$9.60
each

Jumbo Squishy
Ice Cream Cone
11.5in

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ0018 1-11 EA $10.80

12+ EA $9.60

as low as

$9.60
each

Jumbo Squishy Kiwi

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ0023 1-11 EA $12.00

12+ EA $9.60

as low as

$9.60
each

Jumbo Squishy
Avocado

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ0028 1-11 EA $10.80

12+ EA $9.60

as low as

$9.60
each

Jumbo Squishy
Pineapple

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ0030 1-11 EA $12.00

12+ EA $9.60

as low as

$9.60
each

Jumbo Squishy
Peach

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ0044 1-11 EA $12.50

12+ EA $9.60

as low as

$9.60
each

Jumbo Squishy
Strawberry Cake
10in

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ0005 1-11 EA $12.00

12+ EA $10.80

as low as

$10.80
each

Jumbo Squishy
Waffle 11in

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ0012 1-11 EA $12.00

12+ EA $10.80

as low as

$10.80
each

Jumbo Squishy Taco

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ0041 1-11 EA $13.50

12+ EA $11.40

as low as

$11.40
each

Jumbo Squishy Milk

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
SQ0042 1-11 EA $13.50

12+ EA $11.40

as low as

$11.40
each

Jumbo Food Set
55 Piece

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
TY3487 1-5 EA $12.95

6+ EA $11.50

as low as

$11.50
each

TICKET VALUE 1400 TICKET VALUE 1700 TICKET VALUE 1800 TICKET VALUE 1900

TICKET VALUE 2000 TICKET VALUE 2000 TICKET VALUE 2000 TICKET VALUE 2000

TICKET VALUE 2000 TICKET VALUE 2000 TICKET VALUE 2100 TICKET VALUE 2100

TICKET VALUE 2300 TICKET VALUE 2300 TICKET VALUE 2300
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