



Size 8ft W x 7.5 ft H

Hardware Used

13 shelves KC30310 (24in W x 13in D)

26 shelf brackets KC01713 (12in)

2 large baskets KC03013 (24in W x 12in D x 4in H)

4 small baskets KC03007 (12in W x 12in D x 8in H)

30 pegs KC01808 (8in pegs)

54 scan hook label holders KC01892 (1.25in x 3in) 18 clear ticket label holders

KC08312 (2.5in x 1.25in)

TICKET VALUE 65 TICKET VALUE 65

TICKET VALUE 80

TICKET VALUE 80





6 FOOD DESIGNS!





\$0.32











Printed Food Inflatable Vinyl Ball

6FOODB

\$0.32 PRICE

QUANTITY UNIT \$80.00 (250pcs/CS)

6in Tootsie® Brands **Inflatable Vinyl Balls**

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOOT1B \$80.00 (250pcs/CS)

Fruit Plush Keychain **Asst**

\$0.38

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
RR-2443 (12pcs/DZ)	1+	DZ	\$4.50

Dessert Plush **Keychain Asst**

\$0.38

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE RR-2445 \$4.50 (12pcs/DZ)





Snack Mix Plush



as low as \$0.87

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SNACK2	1-49	BG	\$7.80
(12pcs/BG)	50+	BG	\$6.60





World's Biggest SOUR Candy Necklace 60a

	· · 9		
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
DB38600	1-5	DB	\$23.17
(24pcs/DB)	6+	DB	\$20.8

TICKET VALUE 200



Cr

rank Pop		\$ low as 0.90 each
	OLIAN ITEMS	

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
DB62552	1-7	DB	\$16.00
(16pcs/DB)	8+	DB	\$14.40

TICKET VALUE 200



Roller Ball Dip-N-Lik®

			eacn
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
DB62674	1-7	DB	\$12.47
(12pcs/DB)	8+	DB	\$11.22

as low as **\$0.94**

TICKET VALUE 150



Squishy Ice Pop 4.5in

9 ICE POP DESIGNS!

\$0.65

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ1162 (12pcs/BG)	1-49	BG	\$9.00
(12pcs/BG)	50+	BG	\$7.80

TICKET VALUE 200



ICEE® Giant Gummy



as low as \$0.87

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
DB62634	1-7	DB	\$11.59
(12pcs/DB)	8+	DB	\$10.43

TICKET VALUE 200



King Cobra Candy

KIMG CODE
dy as low as

S0.90

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE **DB62628** (12pcs/DB) DB \$12.00 8+ DB \$10.80

TICKET VALUE 200



Squishy Fruit Pen

\$	low as 1.00 each
UNIT	PRICE

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ-FR-PEN	1-11	DB	\$30.00
(24pcs/DB)	12+	DB	\$24.00

weetchop TICKET VALUE 175



Bag of Popcorn **Erasers**

(3.1153.47)
as low as \$0.80
each

\$0.88

as low as \$0.90

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SL0131	1-17	DB	\$16.00
(16pcs/DB)	18+	DB	\$12.80

TICKET VALUE 200



Squishy Ice Cream Pen

•			each
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
EN-ICE	1+	DB	\$21.00

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ-PEN-ICE (24pcs/DB)	1+	DB	\$21.00

TICKET VALUE 200



Sweet Shots™ Toy with Candy

			Cuon
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
DB62638	1-7	DB	\$12.00
(12pcs/DB)	8+	DB	\$10.80

TICKET VALUE 200 FOUR STYLES!



Fruit Shaped **Toy Guitars**

			each
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
Y3483	1-71	EA	\$1.20
	72+	FΔ	\$1.00

TICKET VALUE 200



World's Biggest Candy Necklace 60g

			eacii
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
DB38500	1-5	DB	\$23.17
(24pcs/DB)	6+	DB	\$20.85

\$0.87

TICKET VALUE 200



Ice Cream Twist-N-Lik™ **Display Box**

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
DB10266	1-7	DB	\$12.00
(12pcs/DB)	8+	DB	\$10.80

TICKET VALUE 200



Fast Fries Candy Spray

	\$	0.94 each
YTITY	UNIT	PRICE

	QUANTILL	UNIT	I MIGL
DB62662	1-7	DB	\$12.47
(12pcs/DB)	8+	DB	\$11.22

TICKET VALUE 225



as low as \$1.00

Squishy Layer Cake 4in



			00.0
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
01173	1-11	BG	\$15.00
12pcs/BG)	12+	BG	\$13.20





Squishy Crazy Pizza 6in

as	ow as
٦ e	ach

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ1163 (12pcs/BG)	1-24	BG	\$16.20
	25+	BG	\$14.40



Jumbo Ice Cream Putty Asst 3in

as	ow as
\$1	25
Υ,	ach
	aon

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
PU1117 (12pcs/DB)	1-3	DB	\$16.80
	4+	DB	\$15.00

TICKET VALUE 275



ICEE® Giant Spray

as low as \$1.32 each

as low as \$1.60

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
DB62590	1-5	DB	\$17.64
(12pcs/DB)	6+	DB	\$15.88

TICKET VALUE 325



Squishy Colorful Ice Cream Cone 8in

			eacn
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ1169 (12pcs/BG)	1-15	BG	\$21.00
(12pcs/BG)	16+	BG	\$19.20

TICKET VALUE 250





Matchbox Food **Series Cars** 1:64 Asst

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
LI0156 (10pcs/CS)	1+	CS	\$12.50

TICKET VALUE 250



Jumbo Soda Pop Slime Asst 4.25in

		eacn	
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
PU1118	1-3	DB	\$16.80
(12pcs/DB)	1 4.	םח	¢15.00

as low as \$1.25

as low as \$1.33

TICKET VALUE 275



ICEE® Cherry **Bath Bomb**

			eacii
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
L10040	1-2	CS	\$20.00
(12pcs/CS)	3+	CS	\$16.00

TICKET VALUE 350



Funky Pineapple Squishy

SQ1044 (12pcs/BG)

QUANTITY

1-11 12+

\$1.70 each	
UNIT	PRICE
RG	\$24.00

BG

TICKET UNITED TO THE TICKET UN TICKET VALUE 250



Stretch and Mold **Hotdog 6in**

			Cacii
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
NV2231	1-5	DB	\$18.00
(12pcs/DB)	6+	DB	\$15.00

TICKET VALUE 250



Squishy Food Mix

			each
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ1153 (24pcs/DB)	1-11	DB	\$36.00
(24pcs/DB)	124	חח	\$30.00

as low as \$1.25

TICKET VALUE 300



Stretch, Squeeze Splat Food Assortment

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SP1063 (24pcs/IC)	1-3	IC	\$42.00
	4+	l IC	\$36.00

TICKET VALUE 350



7 delicious designs!

Jumbo Food-E-Mals

\$1.75 each	
NUT DDICE	ı

\$1.50

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
3GFEM (49pcs/CS)	1+	CS	\$85.75

TICKET VALUE 250



Jumbo Funny Fake Picnic Food Slime **Asst 3in**

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
PU1116	1-3	DB	\$16.80
(12pcs/DB)	4+	DB	\$15.00

TICKET VALUE 275



Fast Burger Dip-N-Lik®

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
DB62664 (12pcs/DR)	1+	DB	\$15.25

(12pcs/DB)

TICKET VALUE 300



Squishy Crazy Cupcake 4in

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
<u>501156</u>	1-24	BG	\$21.00
(12pcs/BG)	25+	BG	\$18.00

TICKET VALUE 375



Deluxe Dashin Diner 7pc Playset

as	low as
\$	1.85
	each
UIT	DDICE

as low as \$1.50

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
/1007	1-95	EA	\$3.00
	96+	EA	\$1.85

\$20.40





Fast Food Burger & **Fries Set** on Blister Card

on bhoter oura			
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
TY3361	1-95	EA	\$2.20
	96+	EA	\$1.95

TICKET VALUE



ICEE® Candy & **Earphones**

ICEE® Candy & Earphones		as low as \$3.48 each	
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
DB62676 (6pcs/DB)	1-7	DB	\$23.17
(bpcs/DB)	8+	DR	\$20.8

TICKET VALUE 1100



8 different Num Noms!

Num Noms Plush 9in-13in

as low as	
\$5.31	
each	

DB \$20.85

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
3LNN	1-41	EA	\$5.95
	42+	l ea	\$5.31

TICKET VALUE 1200



Unifrap Wireless Charging Pad

			eacii
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
ELE-410	1-11	EA	\$6.50
	12+	l ea	\$6.00

TICKET VALUE 500



Tid Bits Surprise Food Box

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
\$L0010	1-2	IC	\$67.20
(24pcs/IC)	3+	l IC	\$60.00

TICKET VALUE



SLUSH PUPPiE® Candy & Earphones

•	•		each
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
DB62678 (12pcs/BG)	1-7	DB	\$23.17
	8+	l DB	\$20.85

TICKET VALUE 1200



Pineapple
Power Bank
2200mAh

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
ELE-250	1-11	EA	\$6.25
	12+	l ea	\$5.80

TICKET VALUE 1300



Sweet Bites Bakery 14 pc Playset

\$	6.50 each
UNIT	PRICE
ГΛ	¢7.F/

as low as \$5.80

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
TY3432	1-11	EA	\$7.50
	12+	EA	\$6.50

weetchop TICKET VALUE 550



Shopkins Lunch Box

Tin		Ş	\$2.75 each	
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	
SHOP-LT	1+	EA	\$2.75	

TICKET VALUE 1000



Crystal Slime Candy Set 6 Piece

			eacn
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
PU1113	1-23	EA	\$5.75
	24+	l ea	\$4.95

as low as \$4.95

as low as

\$5.80

as low as \$6.50

TICKET VALUE 1200



Ice Cream Power Bank 2200mAh

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
ELE-251	1-11	EA	\$6.2
	12+	EA	\$5.80

TICKET VALUE 1300



Quick Bite Delights 18 pc Snack Food Set

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
TY3433	1-9	EA	\$7.50
	10+	EA	\$6.50

TICKET VALUE 600



Donut Shoppe Playset 14pc

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
TY3461	1-47	EA	\$3.50
	48+	EA	\$2.95

TICKET VALUE 1000



Head Chef Sophie Doll

	\$	4.95 each
ΤY	UNIT	PRICE
	ΕΛ	45.50

as low as

as low as \$2.95

	QUANIIIY	UNII	PRICE
TY3380	1-11	EA	\$5.50
	12+	EA	\$4.95

TICKET VALUE 1200



Avocado Wireles Charging Pad

	PATRICIA A MODICA PODICA
S	as low as \$6.00

QUANTITY PRICE **ELE-409** \$6.50 12+ EΑ \$6.00

TICKET VALUE 1400



Cake Power Bank

as low as \$6.95
each

	QUANTITY	UNII	PRICE
LE-349	1-11	EA	\$7.25
	12+	EA	\$6.95



Ice Pop Power Bank

\$6	low as 5.95 each
шт	DDICE

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
ELE-350	1-11	EA	\$7.2
	12+	EA	\$6.9

TICKET VALUE 2000



Jumbo Squishy Waterme

elon	\$	9.60 each
OHANTITY	HINIT	PRIC

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ0010	1-11	EA	\$11.50
	12+	l ea	\$9.60

TICKET VALUE 2000



Jum Pine

nbo Squ eapple	iishy	\$	low as 9.60 each
	OLIANTITY	HIMIT	DDICE

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ0030	1-11	EA	\$12.00
	12+	EA	\$9.60

TICKET VALUE 2300



Jumbo Squishy Taco

as low as \$11.40

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ0041	1-11	EA	\$13.50
	12+	EA	\$11.40

TICKET VALUE 1700



Jumbo Squishy Donut 10in

as low as \$8.40 each	
INIT DDICE	

as low as \$9.60

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ0003	1-11	EA	\$9.60
	12+	EA	\$8.40

TICKET VALUE 2000



Jumbo Squishy Ice Cream Coné 11 5in

			00
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ0018	1-11	EA	\$10.80
	12+	l ea	\$9.60

TICKET VALUE 2000



Pe

ımbo Squ each	iishy	\$	low a 9.6 each
	OLIANITITY	LIMIT	DDI

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ0044	1-11	EA	\$12.50
	12+	l ea	\$9.60

TICKET VALUE 2300



Jumbo Squishy Milk

K	\$1	low as 1.40 each
U	NIT	PRICE
E	Α	\$13.50

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ0042	1-11	EA	\$13.50
	12+	l ea	\$11.40

weet chop TICKET VALUE 1800



Jumbo Squishy Popcorn

			eacii
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ0025	1-11	EA	\$10.50
	12+	EA	\$9.00

TICKET VALUE 2000



Jumbo Squishy Kiwi

			each
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ0023	1-11	EA	\$12.00
	12.	EΛ	40.40

as low as \$9.60

TICKET VALUE 2100



Jumbo Squishy Strawberry Cake 10in

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
SQ0005	1-11	EA	\$12.00
	12+	EA	\$10.80

TICKET VALUE 2300



Jumbo Food Set 55 Piece

Jumbo Food Set 55 Piece		\$1	low as 1.50 each
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
TY3487	1-5	EA	\$12.95
	6+	EA	\$11.50

TICKET VALUE 1900



Tiny Chef Kitchen Set

\$	9.50 each	
UNIT	PRICE	

	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
TY3435	1-11	EA	\$10.50
	12+	EA	\$9.50

TICKET VALUE 2000





Jumbo Squishy Avocado

\$	9.60 each
UNIT	PRICE

as low as

	QUANIIIY	UNII	PRICE
SQ0028	1-11	EA	\$10.80
	12+	EA	\$9.60

TICKET VALUE 2100





Jumbo Squishy Waffle 11in

		Cucii		
	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	
Q0012	1-11	EA	\$12.00	
	12+	EA	\$10.80	

